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	Tribe Softball 
	As of 7/24/25
	
	
	SUMMER 2025
	
	

	Date
	Opponent
	
	Time
	Place
	
	

	Thu, Aug 7
	Ladd
	H
	4:30 PM
	St. Bede
	
	

	Mon, Aug 11
	 Streator St. Michaels
	H
	4:30 PM
	St. Bede
	
	

	Tues, Aug 12
	Serena
	A
	4:30 PM
	Serena
	
	

	Wed, Aug 20
	Parkside
	H
	4:30 PM
	St. Bede
	
	

	Thurs, Aug 21
	Morris Saratoga
	A
	4:30 PM
	West Side Park, Morris
	
	

	Mon. Aug, 25
	Ottawa Marquette
	H
	4:30 PM
	St. Bede
	
	

	Fri, Aug 29
	Waterman Indian Creek
	A
	4:30 PM
	Indian Creek- High School Field
	Shabonna
	

	Tues. Sept. 2
	ASCA
	H
	4:30 PM
	St. Bede
	
	

	Thurs, Sept 4
	JFK
	H
	4:30 PM
	           St. Bede
	
	

	Sat, Sep 6
	PUMA Tourney
	A
	TBA
	Putnam County, Granville
	
	

	Sept, 8,10,11 & 13
	IESA Regionals
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed, Sept 17
	       IESA Sectionals
	
	
	
	
	

	Sept, 19 & 20
	       IESA State
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Thu, Aug 7 Ladd H 4:30 PM St. Bede 

  

Mon, Aug 11  Streator St. Michaels H 4:30 PM St. Bede 

  

Tues, Aug 12 Serena A 4:30 PM Serena 

  

Wed, Aug 20 Parkside H 4:30 PM St. Bede 

  

Thurs, Aug 21 Morris Saratoga A 4:30 PM West Side Park, Morris 

  

Mon. Aug, 25 Ottawa Marquette H 4:30 PM St. Bede 

  

Fri, Aug 29 Waterman Indian Creek A 4:30 PM Indian Creek- High 

School Field 

Shabonna 

 

Tues. Sept. 2 ASCA H 4:30 PM St. Bede  

 

Thurs, Sept 4 JFK H 4:30 PM            St. Bede 

  

Sat, Sep 6 PUMA Tourney A TBA Putnam County, 

Granville 

  

Sept, 8,10,11 & 13 IESA Regionals 

     

Wed, Sept 17        IESA Sectionals 

     

Sept, 19 & 20        IESA State 

     

       

 

